
Mains

We offer a range of
alternative milks to
accommodate for 
vegan preferences. 
If you are concerned 
about any food 
allergies or dietary 
requirements, please 
speak to a member of 
the team who would be
delighted to assist. SCAN FOR ALLERGENS

Topped Fries

Sides

Cheese Topped Fries 

Beans Topped Fries

BBQ Pulled Pork Topped Fries

Chilli Con Carne Topped Fries 

Vegan Cheese Topped Fries 

EXTRA TOPPING 

Cheese

Vegan Cheese (VE)

Chicken Tikka Masala and Rice (N) (H)

Sweet Potato Chickpea Curry 
and Rice (N)

Chilli Con Carne with Rice (N)

Chicken Burger with lettuce,
tomato and Chips (H)

Vegan Falafel Burger with lettuce,
tomato and Chips (VE) 

Fish, Chips, Tartare Sauce and
Peas (N)

£4.5  / £5.5 

£4.3  / £4.8

£4.2  / £5.3

£4.6  / £5.5

£4.5  / £5.5

£4.5  / £5.5

Fries (V)

Chicken Goujons (H) x5 

Hot Wings (H) x5 

Quorn Chicken Nugs (V) x5

 Garlic Bread Slices 

MARGHERITA (V)
(cheese, tomato sauce) 

Vegan MARGHERITA (VE)
(vegan cheese, tomato sauce) 

BBQ CHICKEN (H)
(cheese, BBQ sauce, onions, chicken) 

PEPPERONI
(cheese, tomato sauce, pepperoni)

(H) Halal, (N) Nuts, (V) Vegetarian, (VE) Vegan. 

For full allergen information please talk to a member of staff.

All prices are inclusive of VAT. We are a cashless venue.

Due to the cost of living crisis Greenwich Students’ Union has

decided not to raise prices of their student food offerings.

We are a cashless venue.

£3.0  / £4.0

£3.0  / £4.0

£4.0  / £5.0

£3.5  / £4.0

£3.2  / £4.2 

50p / £1.0

70p / £1.2

£2.5  / £3.0

£2.7  / £3.2

£3.0  / £4.0

£3.0  / £4.0

£2.5  / £3.0 

£3.5  / £4.0

£3.5  / £4.0

£3.2  / £4.2

£2.2  / £3.7

food menu

Subs



daily deals

SUB AWAY £3 | £4
Sub with a Cold Drink
(Water | Diet Coke | 
Coca-cola | Red Bull)

ALL DAY MEAL DEAL £6 | £7
Any Mains With a drink
Cold Drink – Cans | Any 
half pint beer or cider
(Water | Diet Coke | 
Coca-cola | Red Bull)

3 FOR £10 BOTTLE BEERS
(Corona, Desperados, 
Birra Moretti)

3 FOR £7.50 VK OR SELTZER

2 FOR £6 SAMBUCA
(Silver, Black, Raspberry)

5 FOR £10 CORKYS

5 FOR £12 BABY GUINNESS

5 FOR £12 BOMBS
(J-Bomb, Skittlebomb)

find us on socials @thedeependmedway address: The Hub, Maritime, North Rd, Chatham ME4 4AG

weekly specials

MONDAY – DETOX DAY
20% off non-alcoholic
spirits, non-meat food

TUESDAY – 2-4-1 COCKTAILS
All our cocktails are two for
the price of one

WEDNESDAY – WINE DOWN
20% off on all bottles of 
wine and fizz
£1 for half pint post-mix
mineral (club nights only)

THURSDAY – SUB & PINT
Get any Sub and a pint of
Pravha for £5

FRIDAY – DOUBLE UP
Get any house spirits (50ml)
and mixer for £6
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Bottle
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White

Molino Del Sol Airen

Down under chardonnay

Luna Azul Sauvignon Blanc

Sea Change Pinot Grigio

Rose

Molino Del Sol Tempranillo Rose

Charlie Zin White Zinfandel

Sea Change Pinot Grigio Rose

Red

Molino Del Sol Tempranillo

Luna Azul Merlot

Cramele Recas Pinot Noir 

Sea Change Malbec

Champagne & Sparkling Wine

Healy & Gray Frizzante

Primi Soli Prosecco

Durbanville Hills 

Champagne Castelnau 

Luc Belaire Rose

Moet & Chandon

Laurent Perrier
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Half
Pint
Jug
Half
Pint
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Pint
Jug
Half
Pint
Jug
Half
Pint
Jug

	     Draught Beer
	     Coors

	     Pravha

	     Madri

	     Budweiser

	     Camden Pale Ale

1.75
3.35

17
2

3.75
14

2.2
4.3
16

2.2
4.3
16

2.4
4.7
18

2.35
4.6
21

2.55
5

18
2.7

5.55
20
2.7

5.55
20

2.95
5.95

22

Bottled or Canned Beer
Heiniken Silver
Staropramen
Desperados
Birra Moretti
Peroni Nastro Azzurro Gluten Free
Brewdog Punk IPA
Blue Moon
Sharps Doom Bar Amber Ale
Guinness Surger

3.7
3.9

4.35
4.35
4.35
3.85
4.10
4.85
4.85

4.7
4.9

5.35
5.35
5.35
4.85

5.1
5.85

6.1

330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
500ml
520ml

	    Draught Cider
	     Thatchers Fusion  
	     (Blood Orange, Cloudy  
	     Lemon & Dark Berry)
	     Thatchers Gold 

	    Bottled Cider
	     Kopparberg Mixed Fruit
	     Kopparberg Strawb & Lime
	     Rekorderlig Passionfruit

1.85
3.6
13

1.7
3.3
12

3.25
3.25

5.3

2.35
4.6
17

2.2
4.3
16

4.25
4.25
6.3

Half
Pint
Jug
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6.75
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9
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28.5
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86

126

133.5

All wine contains Sulphites
All prices are inclusive of VAT

We are a cashless venue



	    Spritzers
	     Aperol Spritz 
	     Aperol, prosecco & soda

	     Patrón Spritz
	     Patrón Tequila, Indian tonic and grapefruit

	    Signature Cocktails
	     K-Punch
	     White Rum, Dark Rum, Grenadine,  
	     Pineapple Juice, Lime & Orange Juice

	     GSU Afloat 
	     Vodka, Blue Curacao Liqueur & Lemonade

	     Christ Church Martini 
	     Vanilla Vodka, Passoa, Lime & Prosecco

Classic Cocktails
Long Island Iced Tea
Vodka, Gin, White Rum, Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice & Coke

Sex On the Beach 
Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Orange & Cranberry Juice

Woo Woo
Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Lime & Cranberry Juice

Venom
Southern Comfort, Orange Juice & VK

Tropical Rumball
Spiced Rum, Lime & Red Bull Tropical

Watermelon Ginbull
Gin, Mint, Lime & Red Bull Watermelon

Draught Cocktails
Espresso Martini 
A rich and smooth coffee-flavoured cocktail with 
characteristic vanilla and chocolate notes, made with 
Smirnoff Vodka

Passionfruit Martini 
Smirnoff Vodka combined with juicy passion fruit and 
citrusy lime flavours, is balanced with smooth notes of 
vanilla and marshmallow

Pink Martini 
A fruity blend of juicy raspberry and tart lemon, with 
red berries and a sweet taste of Gordon’s Pink.

Strawberry Daiquiri 
A fruity blend of juicy strawberry and tart lime, with 
red berries and a sweet & spicy notes of Captain Morgan 
Spiced Rum.
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All prices are inclusive of VAT

We are a cashless venue



No/low spirits - alcohol free
Gordons 0% Non-Alcoholic Gin 
CleanCo Clean G Non-Alcoholic Gin 
CleanCo Clean R Non-Alcoholic Rum
CleanCo Clean T Non-Alcoholic Tequila 
CleanCo Clean G Non-Alcoholic Rhubarb Gin 
CleanCo Clean G Non-Alcoholic Pink Gin 

Non-Alcoholic Sparkling Wine

Sea Change 0% Alcohol Sparkling 

Sea Change 0% Alcohol Sparkling

Alcohol Free Beer & Cider
Staropramen Zero
Heineken Zero
Corona Cero
Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime  
Alcohol Free

Mocktails
Soft Punch 
Grenadine Syrup, Orange Juice,  
Pineapple Juice & Lime Juice

Greenwich Fizz 
Apple Juice, Lime Cordial & Lemonade

Canterbury Cosmos 
Cranberry Juice Orange Juice & Soda

	    Draught

	     Coke

	     Diet Coke

	     Lemonade

	     Tonic

	     Soda

	    Juice
	     Orange

	     Apple

	     Cranberry

	     Pineapple

Soft Drinks
Coke
Diet Coke
Sprite
Fanta
Ting Grapefruit
Marlish Still or Sparkling Water
Fever Tree 
Indian Tonic, Mediterranean Tonic, Slim 
Line, Tonic, Ginger Ale, Ginger Beer, Lem-
onade & Soda
 

Energy Drinks
Red Bull Energy Drink
Red Bull Sugarfree
Red Bull Tropical or Watermelon Edition
Monster Pipeline Punch

Cordials
Cordials (Orange, Lime & Blackcurrant) 
Cordials plus half Postmix 
Cordials plus pint Postmix 
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non alcoholic drinks menu

love what we do? 
Tell us

            deependmedway             

	      thedeepend_medway

All prices are inclusive of VAT
We are a cashless venue



alcopops & seltzer

VK (Various Flavours) 
Corona Tropical (Various Flavours)

shots & bombs
J-Bomb 
Skittle Bomb 
Baby Guinness 
Corkys (Various Flavours)
Jungfrau
Antica Sambuca (Various Flavours)
Luxardo Sambuca 
La Fee NV Absinth

gin

Gordons Special Dry London Gin 
Gordons Premium Pink Gin 
JJ Whitley London Dry 
Edinburgh (Various Flavours) 
Whitely Neil (Various Flavours) 
Bloom Passionfruit & Vanilla Blossom 
Roku 
Tanqueray 10
Tanqueray (Various Flavors)

vodka

JJ Artisanal Vodka 
Moonshine
Moskovskaya
Absolut (Blue, Citron & Raspberry)
Smirnoff (Vanilla, Mango &  
Passionfruit or Raspberry Crush) 
Ciroc (Blue, Mango, Pineapple  
& Red Berry) 
Grey Goose 

rum

Bacardi 
Bacardi (Spiced or Raspberry)
Captain Morgan (Dark or Tiki) 
Dead Man’s Fingers (Various Flavours) 
Kraken (Spiced or Roast Coffee Black Spiced)
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bourbon & whisky

Jack Daniels (Original or Honey) 
Jack Daniels (Fire or Tennessee Apple) 
Bulleit Bourbon 
Famous Grouse 
Dubliner 
Busker 
Jameson’s 

cognac

Courvoisier VS 
Martell VS
Hennessy VS 

tequila 

Rooster Rojo Pineapple
Jose Cuervo Tequila (Gold or Classico)
Tequila Rose 
Cazcabel Tequila (Coffee or Coconut) 
1800 Tequila (Silver or Reposado) 
Patron Silver

liqueurs

Disaronno 
Malibu (Original or Passionfruit) 
Archers 
Monin Liqueur (Various Flavours) 
Riviera Triple Sec 
Licor 43 
Passoa 
Martini Extra Dry 
Pimms No 1 
Southern Comfort
Southern Comfort Black 
Aperol 
Baileys 
Kahlua 
Fireball Cinnamon Whisky Liqueur 
Sheep Dog Peanut Butter Whisky Liqueur 

drinks menu

Your Students’ Union bar at the Medway Campus

All prices are inclusive of VAT
We are a cashless venue
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